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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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34 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 535 355 33,64 24 33 298 132 44,30 130 43,62 36 12,08
35 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 491 299 39,10 32 37 230 100 43,48 115 50,00 15 6,52
36 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 492 298 39,43 10 32 256 134 52,34 103 40,23 19 7,42
37 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 492 327 33,54 18 50 259 129 49,81 106 40,93 24 9,27
38 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 501 319 36,33 7 24 288 147 51,04 121 42,01 20 6,94
39 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 488 340 30,33 13 30 297 131 44,11 140 47,14 26 8,75
40 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 491 312 36,46 14 41 257 121 47,08 115 44,75 21 8,17
41 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 502 339 32,47 24 32 283 132 46,64 120 42,40 31 10,95
42 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 494 303 38,66 23 23 257 112 43,58 109 42,41 36 14,01
43 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 491 303 38,29 18 25 260 127 48,85 106 40,77 27 10,38
44 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 537 352 34,45 19 33 300 135 45,00 135 45,00 30 10,00
45 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 500 319 36,20 16 35 268 136 50,75 97 36,19 35 13,06
46 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 540 353 34,63 26 37 290 131 45,17 138 47,59 21 7,24
47 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 540 354 34,44 34 35 285 149 52,28 102 35,79 34 11,93
48 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 530 328 38,11 19 35 274 160 58,39 90 32,85 24 8,76
49 ΚΑΛΑΜΙΤΣΙΟΥ 130 83 36,15 7 2 74 42 56,76 27 36,49 5 6,76
50 ΔΟΞΑΡΑ 222 155 30,18 10 2 143 93 65,03 48 33,57 2 1,40

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 7976 5139 35,57 314 506 4319 2111 48,88 1802 41,72 406 9,40

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)



ΚΟΙΝΟΤΗΤΑ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ - ΚΟΙΝΟΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 26ΗΣ ΜΑΪΟΥ 2019 Π.Ε. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ.xls 2
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34 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 298 132 44,30 31 26 34 15 16 18 13 18 1 2 2
35 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 230 100 43,48 25 19 22 22 11 13 14 8 5 8 2
36 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 256 134 52,34 47 24 24 19 17 20 20 11 6 6 2
37 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 259 129 49,81 34 17 26 33 18 18 13 13 8 8 1
38 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 288 147 51,04 48 19 16 17 24 29 14 19 5 4 9
39 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 297 131 44,11 27 23 24 21 17 26 19 15 7 15 3
40 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 121 47,08 36 27 30 21 11 13 12 7 8 8 6
41 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 283 132 46,64 39 21 24 28 20 15 11 13 8 11 5
42 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 112 43,58 26 21 20 14 25 13 8 15 2 9 4
43 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 260 127 48,85 38 35 24 26 8 15 8 14 11 7 3
44 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 300 135 45,00 38 31 25 24 16 19 12 15 1 8 3
45 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 268 136 50,75 34 27 22 20 22 18 19 14 14 6 2
46 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 290 131 45,17 30 26 20 21 17 19 11 11 9 7 5
47 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 285 149 52,28 43 22 24 20 24 14 21 7 12 14 7
48 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 274 160 58,39 57 40 30 23 32 29 9 7 18 5 4
49 ΚΑΛΑΜΙΤΣΙΟΥ 74 42 56,76 12 16 3 14 4 1 1 1 1 3 1
50 ΔΟΞΑΡΑ 143 93 65,03 27 35 2 3 2 0 1 0 64 2 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 4319 2111 48,88 592 429 370 341 284 280 206 188 180 123 59

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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34 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 298 130 43,62 33 13 13 23 17 11 3 13 11 17
35 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 230 115 50,00 16 20 17 14 26 10 2 10 5 13
36 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 256 103 40,23 20 10 14 13 8 13 7 4 8 8
37 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 259 106 40,93 23 13 9 12 11 9 17 8 6 5
38 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 288 121 42,01 19 13 14 14 14 23 10 6 11 14
39 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 297 140 47,14 40 17 16 12 11 11 14 23 9 8
40 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 115 44,75 22 7 18 14 11 15 12 7 23 9
41 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 283 120 42,40 18 22 12 9 21 10 10 15 17 8
42 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 109 42,41 17 22 14 12 15 9 12 10 6 7
43 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 260 106 40,77 13 12 10 12 12 15 3 7 6 9
44 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 300 135 45,00 31 24 13 10 14 21 15 16 10 12
45 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 268 97 36,19 22 10 14 8 9 4 13 11 3 7
46 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 290 138 47,59 19 14 12 11 18 27 24 10 12 8
47 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 285 102 35,79 19 17 12 17 11 14 10 11 4 11
48 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 274 90 32,85 19 15 8 15 10 8 12 11 6 8
49 ΚΑΛΑΜΙΤΣΙΟΥ 74 27 36,49 0 6 5 11 0 3 7 4 1 0
50 ΔΟΞΑΡΑ 143 48 33,57 1 3 13 4 1 5 3 8 23 3

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 4319 1802 41,72 332 238 214 211 209 208 174 174 161 147

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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34 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 298 36 12,08 4 6 10 2 9 0 5 2 3 1 0
35 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 230 15 6,52 2 1 2 3 0 4 2 3 1 0 1
36 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 256 19 7,42 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0 1 0
37 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 259 24 9,27 4 2 3 5 9 0 1 2 0 3 2
38 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 288 20 6,94 1 4 1 5 3 2 1 1 4 2 1
39 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 297 26 8,75 5 1 3 3 5 3 5 2 1 3 2
40 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 21 8,17 5 6 1 2 3 2 0 3 1 0 1
41 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 283 31 10,95 1 8 4 5 4 3 4 2 2 3 3
42 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 257 36 14,01 10 3 7 3 6 2 2 6 2 0 1
43 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 260 27 10,38 5 5 2 5 2 2 2 1 2 2 0
44 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 300 30 10,00 4 2 5 6 2 2 2 3 2 2 3
45 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 268 35 13,06 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 1 1 2 2
46 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 290 21 7,24 5 3 3 1 1 1 3 4 3 1 0
47 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 285 34 11,93 6 5 5 2 0 18 1 2 1 1 0
48 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 274 24 8,76 4 7 0 4 2 2 1 3 3 1 1
49 ΚΑΛΑΜΙΤΣΙΟΥ 74 5 6,76 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
50 ΔΟΞΑΡΑ 143 2 1,40 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 4319 406 9,40 62 60 54 53 51 51 39 37 26 22 17

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)


